Indiscriminate Shelling Killed More than 900 Syrians in 

July 2014 

Aleppo Tops the Charts with 483 Victims, 82% of Whom Are Civilians 

Casualty Report for July 2014 

In June 2014 DCHRS documented 1851 (One Thousand and Eight Hundred and Fifty 

One) victims who were killed in different cities across Syria including 218 (12%) 

children and 134 (7%) women. The ratio* of the number of adult men victims is 81% 

divided into 59% non-armed civilians (54% of the total victims), and 41% non-civilian